Orange

11 inscrits

Nom
BERNARD
BERNARD
COLLIOU
COURTOIS
DEZORME
DUVOLLET
GUELENNOC
LEREVEREND-DUVOLLET
PETITIJEAN
PETITJEAN

ROBIC

Violet Court

21 inscrits

Nom
Boulestreau
Kerloegan
Monclard
BEGNY
CABARET
CHERRIER
CHOUX
COURTOIS
LE CAM

LE COZ

LE GUEN

Liste de départ par circuit

Challenge 29 - Longue Distance

26 mai 2024 & 09:00

Prénom
José
Norman
Thibaud
Yann
Léo
David
Anais
Ghislaine
Hervé
Mathys

Jeanne

Prénom
Philippe
Gabin
Guillaume
Laurent
Thomas
Nicolas
Guillaume
Dune
Muriel
Joél

Marléne

Numéro SI

9002026

8509036
8324779
1408220
1247069
1018141
8418160
8170277

8290400

Numeéro Sl

1965084

1911966

8290396

8418162

8258970

8018141

1403466

Circuit
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Circuit

Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court
Violet Court

Violet Court



Nom

LE NAOUR

MARTIN

NEDELEC

OLIGO

POEDRAS

POGU

ROBIC

STIRNEMANN-RELOT

VOLANT
VOLANT

Jaune

8 inscrits
Nom Prénom
Pecourt Aubin
Pecourt Aubin
BENEITO Louis
DANELON Isabelle
FRANTZ Francoise
GUILLOU Florence
MOLINARD Alban
POGU Margot

Vert

3 inscrits
Nom Prénom
BAILLET Marin
MOLINARD Arthur
ROBIC Louis

Bleu

4 inscrits
Nom Prénom

COEFFE Michel

Prénom
Gaélle
Virginie
Nolwenn
Virginie
Daniel
Emilie
Francois
Aude
Sophie

Typhaine

Numéro SI
8018142
8225600
8009028
8003234
8004287
8490417
8160875
8018143
1971826

1828002

Numéro Sl

7000965
24207
8009970

1603062

8112909

Numéro Sl

308591

1681975

Numéro Sl

1603066

Circuit

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Violet Court

Circuit

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Jaune

Circuit

Vert

Vert

Vert

Circuit

Bleu



Nom Prénom Numéro Sl Circuit

LE DEZ Naomie 1403463 Bleu
MOLINARD Ségolene Bleu
THOMAS Elouan 2014825 Bleu

Violet

10 inscrits
Nom Prénom Numéro SI Circuit
GICQUEL Maél 8418175 Violet
GRAFFIN Denis 8191070 Violet
HAWKINS Byron 1426017 Violet
LE CAM Raphaél 8241267 Violet
PANTZER Nicolas 8131181 Violet
PECOURT Mattéo 8412903 Violet
PECOURT Noé 8277608 Violet
PETON Loic Violet
PLOUZENNEC Guillaume 8061079 Violet

VOLANT Stéphane 1981968 Violet



