

# Liste de départ par circuit

## Challenge 29 - Longue Distance

26 mai 2024 à 09:00

### Orange

11 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
BERNARD	José	9002026	Orange
BERNARD	Norman		Orange
COLLIOU	Thibaud		Orange
COURTOIS	Yann	8509036	Orange
DEZORME	Léo	8324779	Orange
DUVOLLET	David	1408220	Orange
GUELENNOC	Anaïs	1247069	Orange
LEREVEREND-DUVOLLET	Ghislaine	1018141	Orange
PETITJEAN	Hervé	8418160	Orange
PETITJEAN	Mathys	8170277	Orange
ROBIC	Jeanne	8290400	Orange

### Violet Court

21 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
Boulestreau	Philippe	1965084	Violet Court
Kerloegan	Gabin		Violet Court
Monclard	Guillaume		Violet Court
BEGNY	Laurent	1911966	Violet Court
CABARET	Thomas	8418152	Violet Court
CHERRIER	Nicolas	8290396	Violet Court
CHOUX	Guillaume	8418156	Violet Court
COURTOIS	Dune	8418162	Violet Court
LE CAM	Muriel	8258970	Violet Court
LE COZ	Joël	8018141	Violet Court
LE GUEN	Marlène	1403466	Violet Court

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
LE NAOUR	Gaëlle	8018142	Violet Court
MARTIN	Virginie	8225600	Violet Court
NEDELEC	Nolwenn	8009028	Violet Court
OLIGO	Virginie	8003234	Violet Court
POEDRAS	Daniel	8004287	Violet Court
POGU	Emilie	8490417	Violet Court
ROBIC	François	8160875	Violet Court
STIRNEMANN-RELOT	Aude	8018143	Violet Court
VOLANT	Sophie	1971826	Violet Court
VOLANT	Typhaine	1828002	Violet Court

## Jaune

8 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
Pecourt	Aubin		Jaune
Pecourt	Aubin		Jaune
BENEITO	Louis	7000965	Jaune
DANELON	Isabelle	24207	Jaune
FRANTZ	Francoise	8009970	Jaune
GUILLOU	Florence	1603062	Jaune
MOLINARD	Alban		Jaune
POGU	Margot	8112909	Jaune

## Vert

3 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
BAILLET	Marin	308591	Vert
MOLINARD	Arthur		Vert
ROBIC	Louis	1681975	Vert

## Bleu

4 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
COEFFE	Michel	1603066	Bleu

<b>Nom</b>	<b>Prénom</b>	<b>Numéro SI</b>	<b>Circuit</b>
LE DEZ	Naomie	1403463	Bleu
MOLINARD	Ségolène		Bleu
THOMAS	Elouan	2014825	Bleu

### Violet

10 inscrits

<b>Nom</b>	<b>Prénom</b>	<b>Numéro SI</b>	<b>Circuit</b>
GICQUEL	Maël	8418175	Violet
GRAFFIN	Denis	8191070	Violet
HAWKINS	Byron	1426017	Violet
LE CAM	Raphaël	8241267	Violet
PANTZER	Nicolas	8131181	Violet
PECOURT	Mattéo	8412903	Violet
PECOURT	Noé	8277608	Violet
PETON	Loïc		Violet
PLOUZENNEC	Guillaume	8061079	Violet
VOLANT	Stéphane	1981968	Violet